
AVPA Events for 2025-2026  
All events take place at the Robert Frost Auditorium unless otherwise noted. 

 
●​ Monday, September 8 - AVPA classes begin 

 
●​ Saturday, October 18 - Culver City Art Walk & Roll (AVPA School of 

Visual Art & Marching Band) - Culver City Arts District  
 

●​ Sunday, October 19, Noon & 3pm, Room 108 - DTASC Showcase 
 

●​ Saturday, October 25 - DTASC Theatre Fall Festival 
 

●​ Wednesday, October 29, 6pm - Halloween Carnival; 7pm - Fall Music 
Concert 

 
●​ November 12 at 7pm (pay what you can), November 13-15 at 7pm, 

November 16 at 2pm - Fall Play: “A Midsummer Night’s Dream” - Kirk 
Douglas Theatre 
 

●​ November 20-22, 7pm - Fall Dance Concert 
 

●​ Thursday, December 4 - Culver City Tree Lighting - downtown Culver 
City 

 
●​ Friday, December 12, 7pm - Winter Music Concert 

 
●​ Saturday, December 13, 5 & 7pm - Improv Shows, Room 108 

 
●​ Friday, January 9, 7pm, AVPA/CTE Film Winter Showcase 

 
●​ Friday, January 16, 7pm - Jazz Festival (Workshop 1:30-3:30pm) 

 
●​ Saturday, January 24, 7:30pm - CA Dances 2026 - Frost & Wende 

 
●​ Wednesday, February 11, 6:30 pm - District Music Concert 

 
Subject to change. As of 8/7/25 



●​ Wednesday, March 4 - Spring Musical Assembly 
 

●​ March 5-7 at 7pm and March 8 at 2pm, (second week) March 12-14 at 
     7pm and March 15 at 2pm - Spring Musical 

 
●​ March 19-21, 7pm - Spring Dance Concert 

 
●​ TBD - AVPA Visual Art Show  

 
●​ Wednesday, April 22, 7pm - Spring Music Concert #1 

 
●​ Saturday, April 25 - Music in the Parks Festival 

 
●​ Saturday, April 25 - Spring Shakespeare DTASC 

 
●​ Friday, May 8, 7pm - Music Tech Showcase 

 
●​ Saturday, May 9, 5 & 7pm - Improv Shows - Room 108 

 
●​ Saturday, May 9, noon - Student Written Plays presentation 

 
●​ Friday, May 22, 7pm - Spring Music Concert #2 

 
●​ TBD - AVPA/CTE Film Screening at Sony Studios  

 
●​ Saturday, June 6, 2-5pm - AVPA Java Gala 18 

 
●​ Sunday, June 7, 11am - noon - AVPA Awards & Graduation followed by 

Sony Films Screening at 1pm  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Subject to change. As of 8/7/25 
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